ded 1801	Township of Robinson Military Banner Application
	YOUR INFORMATION
Name	Phone
Address	
Email to send banne	er proof:
	SERVICE MEMBER INFORMATION
The service member b	eing honored is or was a resident of Robinson Township. Yes $\ \square$ No \square
Name	
Rank	Branch of Military
Division/squad	
Conflict (if any)	
	ceived -Documentation is required: <i>Choose all that apply</i> dal of Honor □Silver Star □ Air Force Cross □ Distinguished Service Cross□ Navy Cross
Special Acknowled	lgments: MIA
	PAYMENT INFORMATION 1"x36") includes 2 Keepsake Lawn Banners \$110.00

PLEASE SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING TO:

Township of Robinson/ Attn: Military Banner Program/ 1000 Church Hill Road/ Pittsburgh/ PA / 15205

- 1. Completed Application
- 2. Check payable to "Township of Robinson"
- 3. Photo with service member in uniform.

Banner proof will be sent via email and also will be available online at www.TroopBanners.com/Townshipofrobinson. Proof approval is required prior to printing. You are responsible for replacing your banner if it becomes tattered, torn or destroyed (by natural or unnatural events). You will be notified if the banner becomes unsuitable for public display and have the opportunity to order another. The Township of Robinson is not responsible for the banners. All banners on display must be ordered through this program. Please contact Township of Robinson at info@townshipofrobinson.com

The Township of Robinson has permission to display banners on specific poles along certain roads to provide viewing corridors. Banners cannot be displayed at specific addresses